THALGO

LA SANTE MARINE

FACIALS

Heart of the Ocean Ritual
Treat your face to a personalized replenishing break. The treatment is chosen according to your expectations and the needs of
your skin : moisturising, sensitive skin, mattifying.

Thalgomen Ocean Facial
Vital Blue Algae erases all signs of fatigue for fresh, clean and fully rested skin.

Spiruline Boost

Energizing and oxygenating facial treatment concentrated in energizing spirulina, enriched with sea magnesium. Smoothes and
fills fine wrinkles, restores the skin a fresh and radiant look.

Hyalu-Procollagen Smooth & Fill Facial
Wrinkle to wrinkle treatment combining Hyaluronic Acid and marine procollagen with Rollers Boosters, for immediate visible
efficiency. Your complexion looks younger, relaxed and the wrinkles seem smoothed out.

Ultimate Time Solution treatment

A Time Solution treatment that combines an incomparable manual face-lift technique with a complex of Thalgo patented active
ingredients. In-depth exfoliation, Energilift double massage of your face, neck and décolleté, followed by an Ultimate Relaxation
massage for unparalleled results

"PRODIGE DES OCEANS" RITUAL

Face and body ritual
A supreme treatment experience dedicated to youthfulness and intense relaxation.
Enjoy the ultimate treatment experience where innovation and technical expertise merge with luxury and sensoriality.

BODY TREATMENTS

“Iles Pacifiques”
Escape to the most beautiful islands of the Pacific with crystal clear azure waters and fine sun-heated sand, for a moment of
unparalleled relaxation and change of scenery.

“Joyaux Atlantique”
A journey to beaches, home to the myriad colours of the Atlantic and restore your energy with the power of marine stones.

Scrub and massage
Scrub, massage and body wrap

EXFOLIATIONS

Pink sand scrub
Sweet and salty scrub

MASSAGES

Back massage

Relaxing massage 50 min € 150
Deep tissue massage 50 min €170
Reflexology

Reflexology

BEAUTY CARE

Manicure
Pedicure
Repolish
Nail polish removal

Waxings are also available upon request

Hotel Royal-Riviera - 3 av. Jean Monnet, F-06230 St-Jean-Cap-Ferrat
+33 (0)4 93 76 31 00 - resa@royal-riviera.com - www.royal-riviera.com

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

80 min

110 min

80 min

80 min
110 min

25 min
25 min

25 min
80 min
80 min
25 min
45 min

60 min
70 min
25 min
25 min

€130

€130

€150

€150

€200

€300

€250

€250
€300

€90
€90

€75
€ 240
€270
€85
€140

€65
€75
€30
€30

I_L_[ LEADING
Wl HOTELS®



