



## FACIALS

Heart of the Ocean Ritual  Treat your face to a personalized replenishing break. The treatment is chosen according to your expectations and the needs of your skin: moisturising, sensitive skin, mattifying.	50 min	€ 130
Thalgomen Ocean Facial Vital Blue Algae erases all signs of fatigue for fresh, clean and fully rested skin.	50 min	€ 130
<b>Spiruline Boost</b> Energizing and oxygenating facial treatment concentrated in energizing spirulina, enriched with sea magnesium. Smoothes and fills fine wrinkles, restores the skin a fresh and radiant look.	50 min	€ 150
<b>Hyalu-Procollagen Smooth &amp; Fill Facial</b> Wrinkle to wrinkle treatment combining Hyaluronic Acid and marine procollagen with Rollers Boosters, for immediate visible efficiency. Your complexion looks younger, relaxed and the wrinkles seem smoothed out.	50 min	€ 150
<b>Ultimate Time Solution treatment</b> A Time Solution treatment that comparable manual face-lift technique with a complex of Thalgo patented active ingredients. In-depth exfoliation, Energilift double massage of your face, neck and décolleté, followed by an Ultimate Relaxation massage for unparalleled results	80 min	€ 200
"PRODIGE DES OCEANS" RITUAL		
Face and body ritual A supreme treatment experience dedicated to youthfulness and intense relaxation. Enjoy the ultimate treatment experience where innovation and technical expertise merge with luxury and sensoriality.	110 min	€ 300
BODY TREATMENTS		
"Iles Pacifiques"  Escape to the most beautiful islands of the Pacific with crystal clear azure waters and fine sun-heated sand, for a moment of unparalleled relaxation and change of scenery.	80 min	€ 250
"Joyaux Atlantique" A journey to beaches, home to the myriad colours of the Atlantic and restore your energy with the power of marine stones.		
Scrub and massage Scrub, massage and body wrap	80 min 110 min	
EXFOLIATIONS		
Pink sand scrub Sweet and salty scrub	25 min 25 min	€ 90 € 90
MASSAGES		
Back massage Relaxing massage  Deep tissue massage Reflexology Reflexology	25 min 80 min 80 min 25 min 45 min	€ 75 € 240 € 270 € 85 € 140
BEAUTY CARE		
Manicure Pedicure	60 min 70 min	€ 65 € 75
Repolish Nail polish removal	25 min 25 min	€ 30 € 30

Waxings are also available upon request